<sup>*</sup> 69159	DEED OF REC		/ol. <u>79</u> Page	1120m B
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS. The	t the undersidned	trustee or successo	trustee under-that
ertain trust deed dated August	3, 19		nd delivered by P10	erce A. Egan &
yrta M. Egan, husband & the Mortgage Records of Klama	ath C	grantor and recono ounty. Oregon in	book 1177	t page 21551
as file/reel number	(indic	ate which), conve	ying real property sit	uated in said county
escribed as follows:				
TAL 37 44 53-01 55	AF 011 3331	ion to Mar-	od Divor	
Lot 16 in Block 78 Park, according to				
in the office of the	ne County Cle	erk of Klama	ath County,	
Oregon.				
	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINU			
aving received from the beneficiary a ecured by said trust deed has been fu	under said trust dee	ed a written reque	st to reconvey, recitir	ig that the obligation
ut any covenant or warranty, express	or implied, to the p	person or persons	legaliy entitled ther	eto, all of the estate
eld by the undersigned in and to sai	d described premise	es by virtue of sai	d trust deed.	<i>.</i>
In construing this instrument and			quires, the masculine	e gender includes the
eminine and neuter and the singular			• ,• • • · · · · ·	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused its corporation.	orate name to be s	igned and its cor	i this instrument; in porate seal to be afi	the undersigned is fixed hereunto by its
fficers duly authorized thereunto by	order of its Board	of Directors.		
DATED: June 15	, <i>19</i>	KLAMATH	COUNTY TITLE	COMPANY
		By: Na	le Aun	nels
f executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		(	/ 5	ecretary
attix corporate seal)		·····	Trustee	
f the trustee who signs above is a corporation, se the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	(OR5 93.490)		ounty of Klamat	h ba
TATE OF OREGON,	) STAT	ne 15		
County of, 19	) 			nnels
	eit K	ТОК ТАМЖЕН ЖИКСВЬК	KMAHABEKAMAr, did sa	who, being duly sworn, ay that the Kolmex Ferrice
Personally appeared the above named	······			mor White Hier lis' the
*	Kla	math County	secretary of Title Compan	Y a corporation,
nent to be voluntary a	oing instru- and i	that the seal attixed	to the foregoing instrum bat said instrument was	ent is the corporate scal signed and scaled in be-
Before me:	holt.	acknowledged said	instrument to be its vol	of directors; and each of untary dct and deed.
OFFICIAL		Batore mai	Dovor.	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon		ry Public for Drego		C h A there is a second second
My commision expires		commission expires:	Mar. 20, 1981	-
			STATE OF ORE	GON, ]
		•,	County of K1	amath
	;5		I certify th	at the within instru-
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE				d for record on the inc 19.79,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES	1	· · ·	at 12:43 o'cloc	R. M., and recorded
		SPACE RESERVED	in book M79	on page 14297 or as
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES		FOR		69159
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES After recording return to: Pierce A. & Myrta M.		FOR Recorder's Use	file/reel number	ages of said County.
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRES dier recording return to: Pierce A. & Myrta M. 1691 Catalonia Way	Egan		file/reel number Record of Mortge Witness m	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES After recording return to: Pierce A. & Myrta M. 1691 Catalonia Way San Jose, California NAME, ADDRESS, 211-	Egan 95125		file/reel number Record of Mortg	ages of said County.
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES disr recording return to: Pierce A. & Myrta M. 1691 Catalonia Way San Jose, California	Egan 95125		file/reel number Record of Mortg Witness m County affixed.	ages of said County. v hand and seal of lne
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES After recording return to: Pierce A. & Myrta M. 1691 Catalonia Way San Jose, California NAME, ADDRESS, 211-	Egan 95125		file/reel number Record of Mortg Witness m County affixed.	ages of said County. v hand and seal of

•